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. Bank - Cherry Bank [this is a row of buildings, not a bank]
. Shipyard

. Shipyard

. Gas holder

. Locomotive Depot

. Locomotive Depot

. Victoria Dock

. Dock No. 1 River Dee

9.

Plant Broadford

10. Plant Woodside
11. Gas works

12
13

. Works Garthdee
. Machine-building plant

14. Machine-building plant

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.

Machine-building plants and copper-smelting
Iron foundry

East Tallus Industrial zone

Mastrick Industrial Zone

West Tallus Industrial Zone (Craigieshaw)
The Macaulay Institute

. Barracks

Barracks

Municipality

24. Police

25.
20.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Police

Police

Police

Post office

Main post office

Port and port facilities
Industrial enterprise
Industrial enterprise
Industrial enterprise

34. Industrial enterprise

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Industrial enterprise
Industrial enterprise
Industrial enterprise
Industrial enterprise
Industrial enterprises

40. Industrial enterprises

41.

Industrial enterprises Altens

42. Radio station

43

. Warehouse of fuels and lubricants

44, Warehouse of fuels and lubricants



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Warehouses for goods
Railway cargo and passenger station
Kittybrewster Train Station
Radiotelegraph station
Radiotelegraph station
Grampian Television Station
Tunnel

Prison

Untversity

Port Authority

Donside paper mill
Mugiemoss paper factory
Textile factory Grandholm
Aberdeen power station



